

Native Action Network 300 Lenora St., Suite 151 Seattle, WA 98121 info@nativeactionnetwork.org

2024 PROCUREMENT FORM

CONTACT NAME:		
DONOR/BUSINESS NAME:		
ADDRESS:		
PHONE: CITY: STATE: ZIP:		
EMAIL:		
Item Name:		
Item Description:		
Other Information (restrictions, expirations)		
Fair Market Value (FMV):		
Donor Name:		
Donor Signature:		
Solicitor Information (NAN Board Member):		
DATE:	SIGNATURE:	

Please return this form to:

info@nativeactionnetwork.org or Native Action Network 300 Lenora St., Suite 151 Seattle, WA 98121

Fed Tax ID#: 27-0884032

All proceeds are being donated to Native Action Network, a not-for-profit 501(c)3 organization dedicated to promoting Native women's full representation, participation, and leadership in local, state, tribal, and national affairs. Native Action Network's mission is to enhance the beauty, strength, and integrity of American Indian and Alaskan Native communities through personal empowerment and civic participation. All donations are tax-deductible to the fullest extent of the law. For information regarding your donation and/or sponsorship, please contact your tax consultant.